M%AHHWersmym

National Committe

1: 00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

June 17, 2010

National Academy of Sciences Keck Center
500 Fifth Street, NW, Washington, DC 20001

Opening Welcome
Opening Remarks

Reflections and Challenges, Remarks

Toward Enhanced Information
Capacities for Health
NCVHS Concept Paper

Current and Future Thinking/Projects
to move the Strategy forward --
NCVHS Subcommittee Co-Chairs

Standards

Privacy, Confidentiality and Security

Population Health

Quality

Break

Discussion

Charlottesville Video — Colloquium of
Current and Former NCVHS Chairs

Remarks by Former Chairs and others

Acknowledgements and Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Reception in the Atrium

Harry L. Reynolds, Jr., Chair, NCVHS
William F. Eddy, Ph.D., Chair,
Committee on National Statistics
(CNSTAT)

Edward J. Sondik, Ph.D., Director
National Center for Health Statistics

Harry L. Reynolds, Jr. Chair,
NCVHS

Judith Warren, Ph.D., R.N.
Walter G. Suarez, M.D., M.P.H.

Leslie P. Francis, J.D., Ph.D
John P. Houston, J.D.

William J. Scanlon, Ph.D.
Donald Steinwachs, Ph.D.

Justine M. Carr, M.D.
Paul C. Tang, M.D.

Harry L. Reynolds, Jr.
Marjorie S. Greenberg

NCVHS Executive Secretary,
Facilitator

Harry L. Reynolds, Jr.



