

June 17, 2010 National Academy of Sciences Keck Center 500 Fifth Street, NW, Washington, DC 20001

1: 00 p.m.	Opening Welcome Opening Remarks	Harry L. Reynolds, Jr., Chair, NCVHS William F. Eddy, Ph.D., Chair, Committee on National Statistics (CNSTAT)
1:15 p.m.	Reflections and Challenges, Remarks	Edward J. Sondik, Ph.D., Director National Center for Health Statistics
1:30 p.m.	Toward Enhanced Information Capacities for Health NCVHS Concept Paper	Harry L. Reynolds, Jr. Chair, NCVHS
1:45 p.m.	Current and Future Thinking/Projects to move the Strategy forward NCVHS Subcommittee Co-Chairs	
	Standards	Judith Warren, Ph.D., R.N. Walter G. Suarez, M.D., M.P.H.
	Privacy, Confidentiality and Security	Leslie P. Francis, J.D., Ph.D John P. Houston, J.D.
	Population Health	William J. Scanlon, Ph.D. Donald Steinwachs, Ph.D.
	Quality	Justine M. Carr, M.D.
2:45 p.m.	Break	Paul C. Tang, M.D.
3:00 p.m.	Discussion	Harry L. Reynolds, Jr.
3:30 p.m.	Charlottesville Video – Colloquium of Current and Former NCVHS Chairs	Marjorie S. Greenberg NCVHS Executive Secretary, Facilitator
4:15 p.m.	Remarks by Former Chairs and others	
4:45 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Acknowledgements and Closing Remarks Adjourn	Harry L. Reynolds, Jr.
5:30 p.m.	Reception in the Atrium	